POSICION

JUGADOR

Emilio Velez Arango

Emilio Velez Arango

Emilio Velez Arango

Lorenzo Vargas Uribe

Juan Camilo Castro Suarez

Lorenzo Vargas Uribe

Simén Céaceres Diaz

Simoén Caceres Diaz

Lorenzo Vargas Uribe

Simoén Caceres Diaz

Juan Felipe Rodriguez Villefaie

Juan Felipe Rodriguez Villefafie

Juan Felipe Rodriguez Villefafie
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PUNTOS

PROMEDIO

28.481

28.481

31.417

13.549

16.699

13.549

13.041

13.041

13.549

13.041

12.213

12.213

12.213
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Luis Santiago Berrio Lesama

Luis Santiago Berrio Lesama

Juan Camilo Castro Suarez

Juan Camilo Castro Suarez

Luis Santiago Berrio Lesama

Luis Felipe Linares Davila

Luis Felipe Linares Davila

Luis Felipe Linares Davila

Carlos Felipe Figueredo Fontecha

Carlos Felipe Figueredo Fontecha

Santiago Bermudez Solano

Carlos Felipe Figueredo Fontecha

Santiago Bermudez Solano
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o §

y

CAUJARAL

i §

y

CAUJARAL

N

y

CAUJARAL
() Glayiaal
1 b Cavpese
() Guaymaral

i
Qb Cavpesie
Q) Guaymaral

12.107

12.107

11.803

11.803

12.107

11.574

11.574

11.574

10.374

10.374

11.337

10.374

9.507
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Santiago Bermudez Solano 9.507
Mariano Londofio Jaramillo W citcampeste 9.041
Mariano Londofio Jaramillo Wauecampeste 9.041
Mariano Londofio Jaramillo vCﬁﬁﬁfffZ!@?ﬁge 9.041
Juan Jose Mojica Madrid 8.972
Santiago Nufiez Martinez o A ic - 8.694
Santiago Nuiiez Martinez on A jc s 8.694
Daniel Merino Cortes 8.361
Daniel Merino Cortes 8.361
Santiago Nuiiez Martinez 8.694
Daniel Merino Cortes 8.361
Pablo Rocha Fernandez 8.245
Pablo Rocha Fernandez 8.245
Nicolas Santiago Rueda Franco \\V’\ S 8.161
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X)) CENTRO

Nicolas Santiago Rueda Franco Y s 8.161

Pablo Rocha Fernandez 8.245
Nicolas Santiago Rueda Franco \Y“\ e 8.161
Vicente Salazar Huezo II 7.961
Vicente Salazar Huezo 7.961
Tomas Londofio Cuartas W cutCampeste 7.845
Vicente Salazar Huezo II 7.961
Tomas Londofio Cuartas VC’“"‘P”‘? 7.845
Tomas Londofio Cuartas Waibcompeste 7.845
Juan Diego Forero Martinez 7.627
Juan Diego Forero Martinez 7.627
Juan Diego Forero Martinez 7.627
Rafael Zapata Uribe vC{i{?ﬁfﬂQ@iﬁg’e 7.512
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Rafael Zapata Uribe 7.512

vC[ubCampestre

Julian Erazo Corcho 7.494
Julian Erazo Corcho 7.494
Rafael Zapata Uribe 7.512

Julian Erazo Corcho 7.494
Victor Manuel Carrillo Ballesteros 6.961
Victor Manuel Carrillo Ballesteros 6.961
Jose Pablo Florez Trujillo - 6.694
Jose Pablo Florez Trujillo gfzf 6.694
Martine Bonnet Otero b 7.241
Victor Manuel Carrillo Ballesteros 6.961
Jaime Jose Bonfante de la Ossa 6.512
Jaime Jose Bonfante de la Ossa 6.512
Pablo Londofio Cuartas VC“’“"P”* 6.379
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Jose Pablo Florez Trujillo rfif 6.694
Pablo Londoiio Cuartas 6.379
Tomas Elias Lopez Gomez 5.979
Juan Diego Talero Perilla T 6.692
Tomas Elias Lopez Gomez 5.979
Juan Jose Mojica Madrid 5.876
Jaime Jose Bonfante de la Ossa 6.512
Juan Jose Mojica Madrid 5.876
Pablo Londofio Cuartas 6.379
Salvador Ballesteros Berrocal MENE'A 5.579
Salvador Ballesteros Berrocal MENE'A 5.579
Mateo Moreno Rengifo 5.403
Tomas Elias Lopez Gomez 5.979
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Mateo Moreno Rengifo

Pedro Angulo Diaz (33) Guayimaral

Club

ONTERIA
J Golf

Salvador Ballesteros Berrocal

Pedro Angulo Diaz ( Guaymaral
Mateo Moreno Rengifo

Pablo Rubio Fayad () Guaymaral

Pablo Rubio Fayad () Guaymaral

Jacobo Arango Suarez
Pedro Angulo Diaz (33) Guayimaral

Jacobo Arango Suarez

Tomas Amaya Vallejo

Pablo Rubio Fayad (33) Guaymaral

Tomas Amaya Vallejo II

Jose Francisco Gili Prieto (;3) Guaymaral
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5.403

5.342

5.579

5.342

5.403

5.245

5.245

5.161

5.342

5.161

4.699

5.245

4.699

4.613
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Jacobo Arango Suarez 5.161
Jose Francisco Gili Prieto () Guaymaral 4.613
. ¢ nﬁ
Martine Bonnet Otero 4.478
Tomas Amaya Vallejo 4.699
. ¢ l:%
Martine Bonnet Otero 4.478
. . ; l:%
Juan Diego Talero Perilla 3.996
. . ¢ [:ﬁ
Juan Diego Talero Perilla 3.996
Jose Francisco Gili Prieto () Guaymaral 4.613
Martin Beltran Rodriguez W 3.729
Juan Sebastian Hernandez Guerrero 3.963
Martin Beltran Rodriguez 3.729
Nicolas Villamil Alvarado 3.776
Nicolas Vanegas Estrada 3.662
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Nicolas Vanegas Estrada 3.662
Martin Beltran Rodriguez A 3.729
Francisco De Asis Torres Sanchez | I 3.565
Trasancos S
Francisco De Asis Torres Sanchez ,‘ || 3565
Trasancos \
Alejandro Arenas Ochoa . A 3.462
Nicolas Vanegas Estrada 3.662
Alejandro Arenas Ochoa 3.462
Vinicius Deaza Marchetti 3.294
Francisco De Asis Torres Sanchez | || 3.565
Trasancos
Vinicius Deaza Marchetti 3.294
Miguel Angel Moreno Rubio §\§ 3.196
Miguel Angel Moreno Rubio §\§ 3.196
Alejandro Arenas Ochoa . A 3.462
Samuel Emilio Moncaleano Rodriguez 2.929

@
CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE BUCARAMANGA
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Samuel Emilio Moncaleano Rodriguez 2.929
Vinicius Deaza Marchetti 3.294
Federico Forero Velandia g‘_ 2.899
Federico Forero Velandia @ 2.899

Miguel Angel Moreno Rubio §\§v 3.196

Samuel Emilio Moncaleano Rodriguez % 2.929
Nicolas Villamil Alvarado 2.88
Nicolas Villamil Alvarado 2.88

Martin Pinzon Cardozo " RjCHO 2.729
Federico Forero Velandia m‘*:?-:;, 2.899
Martin Pinzon Cardozo & 2.729
Santiago Zorro Sepulveda 2.196
Martin Pinzon Cardozo 5 2.729

EL RANCHO
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45 Santiago Zorro Sepulveda 2.196
46 Santiago Zorro Sepulveda 2.196
46 Jacob Chan Mei ko 2.129
p—
46 Jacob Chan Mei f}“}j 2.129
g
47 Jacob Chan Mei {}“}j 2.129
=
47 Mateo Samper Uribe 25artos 1.929
47 Mateo Samper Uribe E los soe 1.929
48 Pedro Cardona Concha R 1.832
48 Mateo Samper Uribe E los sos 1.929
T
48 Pedro Cardona Concha S 1.832
49 Pedro Juan Uribe Jaramillo 1.632
49 Pedro Juan Uribe Jaramillo vCﬁﬁﬁfffZ!@?ﬁge 1.632
P
49 Pedro Cardona Concha e 1.832
T
50 Juan Marulanda Pelaez az 1.432

CLUB CAMPESTRE
PEREIRA
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50 Juan Marulanda Pelaez 1.432
50 Pedro Juan Uribe Jaramillo 1.632
ol Juan Jose Duran Toro o e 1.299
51 Juan Marulanda Pelaez 1.432
51 Juan Jose Duran Toro o e 1.299
52 Federico Jimenez Vallejo @gmb 0.708
LOS BUHOS
52 Federico Jimenez Vallejo @gmb 0.708
LOS BUHOS
52 Juan Jose Duran Toro 1.299
53 Nicolas Dulcey Bohorquez 0.616
53 Federico Jimenez Vallejo @gmb 0.708
LOS BUHOS
53 Nicolas Dulcey Bohorquez 0.616
54 Nicolas Dulcey Bohorquez 0.616
54 Agustin Molteni Posada 0.579

CLUB CAMPESTRE
PEREIRA
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Agustin Molteni Posada 0.579
CLUB CAESTRE
PEREIRA
Manuel Jose Gutierrez Castro () Guaymaral 0.36
Manuel Jose Gutierrez Castro () Guaymaral 0.36

Agustin Molteni Posada cuun ot 0.579
Manuel Jose Gutierrez Castro () Guaymaral 0.36
Juan David Ospina Acevedo [,_ 0.345
Juan David Ospina Acevedo 0.345
Sebastian Ruiz Echeverry 0.216
Sebastian Ruiz Echeverry 0.216
Juan David Ospina Acevedo 0.345
Lucas Santacoloma Rengifo ojf;'ral[mgg 0.053
Sebastian Ruiz Echeverry ’;ﬁ;m 0.216
Lucas Santacoloma Rengifo O?{;'ral[mgg 0.053
Simon Velez Botero O7%ral[9ﬁqg§ 0.00
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Simon Velez Botero Oﬁ'ral[mgg 0.00
Lucas Santacoloma Rengifo %%'al[mﬁ 0.053
: (L
Tomas Jaramillo Escobar 0.00
Vive tu(Wub
: (L
Tomas Jaramillo Escobar 0.00
Vive tu(Wub
Simon Velez Botero %al[mgg 0.00
: (L
Tomas Jaramillo Escobar 0.00
Vlvetu@ﬂ«j
Juan Sebastian Cadena Barrero 0 0.00
Juan Sebastian Cadena Barrero a 0.00
Juan Sebastian Cadena Barrero 0 0.00
Juan David Castro Escamilla @ / 0.00
Juan David Castro Escamilla G ;'_f: \ 0.00
Juan David Castro Escamilla Cun \ 0.00
Tomas Ramos Manrique —— 0.00
La Pradera
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63 Tomas Ramos Manrique 0.00
64 Tomas Ramos Manrique 0.00
64 Samuel Julian Ortiz Olaya 0.00
64 Samuel Julian Ortiz Olaya 0.00
65 Juan Martin Esquivel Bustos O?%ral[m% 0.00
65 Juan Martin Esquivel Bustos O?%raﬂmgg 0.00
65 Samuel Julian Ortiz Olaya 0.00
66 Simon Cadavid Pefia Cﬁ%'al[mg§ 0.00
66 Juan Martin Esquivel Bustos O?%rallcmgg 0.00
66 Simon Cadavid Pefa Oﬁ'aﬂﬂﬂggg 0.00
67 Simon Cadavid Pefia Oﬁ'ral[mgg 0.00
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